Annexure 7

Kilburn Office Automation Limited , CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE -02/11/2022 List of creditors as on: 01-12-2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount of
Amount
of any of claim Amount of claim |Remarks
Sl. No. Amount of Whether 7 Voting | conting | mutual d ificati if ’
Department Govern Date of . ) Nature of share in ent ldues, that not under verification irany
ment receint Amount claimed claim claim related CoC. if ) ¢ admitted
P admitted party? - claim | may be
applicable set-off
The
Commissionerof | .
. Dictorate of
Commercial .
1 Commercial 14-11-2022 4,67,67,817 - Unsecured |[No - - - - 4,67,67,817
Taxes,Governme Taxes
nt of West
Bengal
Statutory
Organisation
Employees’ under ministry
2 provident fund |of Labour and 15-11-2022 18,399 - Unsecured |No - - - - 18,399
organisation Employement,
Government of
India
Statutory
Organisation
Employee State |under ministry
3 Insurance of Labour and 14-11-2022 11,633 - Unsecured |[No - - - - 11,633
Corporation Employement,
Government of
India
Total 4,67,97,849 4,67,97,849




